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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 02/07/2022 All Day Practice Start Date: Tennis B/G APS Athletic Department
Mon 02/28/2022 5:30 pm APS Singles Seeding Meeting, Boys and Girls Tennis

Coaches
Jerry Cline Tennis Complex

Fri 03/04/2022 8:00 am Tennis, Varsity-B: APS Singles Tournament Jerry Cline Tennis Complex
Sierra Vista Tennis Complex

Sat 03/05/2022 8:00 am Tennis, Varsity-B: APS Singles Tournament Jerry Cline Tennis Complex
Sierra Vista Tennis Complex

Tue 03/08/2022 3:30 pm Tennis, Varsity-B: VHS @ RGHS Rio Grande High
Tue 03/15/2022 3:30 pm Tennis, Varsity-B: RGHS @ AHA Sierra Vista Tennis Complex
Thu 03/17/2022 3:30 pm Tennis, Varsity-B: DNHS @ RGHS Rio Grande High
Fri 03/18/2022 3:30 pm Tennis, Varsity-B: RGHS @ VVHS Volcano Vista High
Tue 03/29/2022 3:30 pm Tennis, Varsity-B: RGHS @ AHS Albuquerque High
Thu 03/31/2022 3:30 pm Tennis, Varsity-B: WMHS @ RGHS Rio Grande High
Tue 04/05/2022 3:30 pm Tennis, Varsity-B: RGHS @ Santa Fe HS Santa Fe High
Thu 04/07/2022 3:30 pm Tennis, Varsity-B: RGHS @ Capital HS Santa Fe Capital High
Tue 04/12/2022 3:30 pm Tennis, Varsity-B: RGHS @ MHS Manzano High
Thu 04/14/2022 3:30 pm Tennis, Varsity-B: RGHS @ Los Lunas HS Los Lunas High
Mon 04/18/2022 TBD Tennis  Varsity-B&G: Albuquerque Metro Championships Albuquerque Academy High

Jerry Cline Tennis Complex
Tue 04/19/2022 TBD Tennis  Varsity-B&G: Albuquerque Metro Championships Albuquerque Academy High

Jerry Cline Tennis Complex
Wed 04/20/2022 TBD Tennis  Varsity-B&G: Albuquerque Metro Championships Albuquerque Academy High

Jerry Cline Tennis Complex
Thu 04/21/2022 TBD Tennis  Varsity-B&G: Albuquerque Metro Championships Albuquerque Academy High

Jerry Cline Tennis Complex
Fri 04/22/2022 4:00 pm Tennis  Varsity-B&G: Albuquerque Metro Championships Albuquerque Academy High
Sat 04/23/2022 9:00 am Tennis  Varsity-B&G: Albuquerque Metro Championships Albuquerque Academy High
Fri 04/29/2022 TBD Tennis Boys and Girls Varsity District 5 AAAAA @ Santa

Fe
Santa Fe High

Sat 04/30/2022 TBD Tennis Boys and Girls Varsity District 5 AAAAA @ Santa
Fe

Santa Fe High

Wed 05/04/2022 TBD NMAA State Championship: Tennis (Singles & Doubles
Matches)

University Of New Mexico
Sierra Vista Tennis Complex
Jerry Cline Tennis Complex
APS Athletic Department
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Thu 05/05/2022 TBD NMAA State Championship: Tennis (Singles & Doubles

Matches)
APS Athletic Department
Jerry Cline Tennis Complex
Sierra Vista Tennis Complex
University Of New Mexico

Fri 05/06/2022 TBD NMAA State Championship: Tennis (Team Matches) University Of New Mexico
Sierra Vista Tennis Complex
Jerry Cline Tennis Complex
APS Athletic Department

Sat 05/07/2022 TBD NMAA State Championship: Tennis (Team Matches) APS Athletic Department
Jerry Cline Tennis Complex
Sierra Vista Tennis Complex
University Of New Mexico


